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Internazionali SX Verolanuova Lites - Main Event
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
10 49.907 21:58:51.309 8 54.331 21:57:32.744
Po.1-#2ZONTAF. - Honda
11 51.324 21:59:42.633 9 53.034 21:58:25.778
1 56.608 21:51:16.487
10 53.081 21:59:18.859
2 48.681 21:52:05.168 Po. 4 - # 949 CONTESSI A. - Yamaha
11 54.557 22:00:13.416
3 48.794 21:52:53.962 1 55.075 21:51:14.954
4 48.077 21:53:42.039 2 48.476 21:52:03.430 Po. 7 - #49 COUTAZS. - KTM
5 48.270 21:54:30.309 3 49.569 21:52:52.999 1 01:02.592 21:51:22.471
6 48.650 21:55:18.959 4 49.477 21:53:42.476 2 52.780 21:52:15.251
7 48.441 21:56:07.400 5 48.335 21:54:30.811 3 52.223 21:53:07.474
8 48.238 21:56:55.638 6 48.969 21:55:19.780 4 53.732 21:54:01.206
9 49.290 21:57:44.928 7 48.182 21:56:07.962 5 54.309 21:54:55.515
10 49.559 21:58:34.487 8 48.893 21:56:56.855 6 54.216 21:55:49.731
11 49.198 21:59:23.685 9 01:11.851 21:58:08.706 7 53.627 21:56:43.358
10 49.729 21:58:58.435 8 52.680 21:57:36.038
Po. 2 - # 384 CAMPORESE L. - Honda
11 51.842 21:59:50.277 9 53.185 21:58:29.223
1 01:03.095 21:51:22.974
10 53.511 21:59:22.734
2 48.873 21:52:11.847 Po. 5 - # 198 JUDINA J. - Suzuki
11 54.595 22:00:17.329
3 47.807 21:52:59.654 1 57.576 21:51:17.455
4 47.737 21:53:47.391 2 51.234 21:52:08.689 Po. 8 - #991 BURCH S. - KTM
5 48.126 21:54:35.517 3 50.443 21:52:59.132 1 01:00.650 21:51:20.529
6 47.853 21:55:23.370 4 51.107 21:53:50.239 2 52.859 21:52:13.388
7 48.252 21:56:11.622 5 51.657 21:54:41.896 3 52.681 21:53:06.069
8 47.982 21:56:59.604 6 51.760 21:55:33.656 4 52.907 21:53:58.976
9 49.418 21:57:49.022 7 53.681 21:56:27.337 5 51.945 21:54:50.921
10 47.902 21:58:36.924 8 53.294 21:57:20.631 6 51.992 21:55:42.913
11 48.114 21:59:25.038 9 54.268 21:58:14.899 7 01:03.220 21:56:46.133
10 55.082 21:59:09.981 8 52.858 21:57:38.991
Po. 3 - # 165 MARRAZZO D. - KTM
11 55.736 22:00:05.717 9 52.717 21:58:31.708
1 01:12.726 21:51:32.605
10 55.766 21:59:27.474
2 46.674 21:52:19.279 Po. 6 - # 906 CORTIJO Y. - Yamaha
3 48.384 21:53:07.663 1 01:11.274 21:51:31.153
4 48.444 21:53:56.107 2 50.334 21:52:21.487
5 49.928 21:54:46.035 3 50.165 21:53:11.652
6 48.692 21:55:34.727 4 50.167 21:54:01.819
7 48.391 21:56:23.118 5 50.818 21:54:52.637
8 48.786 21:57:11.904 6 51.305 21:55:43.942
9 49.498 21:58:01.402 7 54.471 21:56:38.413
Fastest lap: 46.674
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Internazionali SX Verolanuova Lites - Main Event
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
3 51.818 21:53:04.086
Po. 9 - # 901 ZUGNO E. - Kawasaki
4 51.668 21:53:55.754
1 01:24.163 21:51:44.042
5 52.286 21:54:48.040
2 51.273 21:52:35.315
6 51.734 21:55:39.774
3 50.689 21:53:26.004
7 52.175 21:56:31.949
4 50.711 21:54:16.715
5 51.814 21:55:08.529 Po. 13 - # 430 CARDONI A. - Kawasaki
6 50.883 21:55:59.412 1 03:48.905 21:54:08.784
7 52.499 21:56:51.911 2 55.794 21:55:04.789
8 55.968 21:57:47.879 3 52.892 21:55:57.681
9 52.875 21:58:40.754 4 53.360 21:56:51.041
10 52.484 21:59:33.238 5 55.374 21:57:46.415
6 55.240 21:58:41.816
Po. 10 - # 12 SANTANDREA L. - Suzuki
7 55.768 21:59:37.797
1 01:04.133 21:51:24.012
2 54.583 21:52:18.595
3 54.966 21:53:13.561
4 53.997 21:54:07.558
5 53.968 21:55:01.526
6 54.119 21:55:55.645
7 54.315 21:56:49.960
8 57.157 21:57:47.117
9 57.017 21:58:44.134
10 55.440 21:59:39.574
Po. 11 - # 13 VILLANUEVA SANCHEZ M. - Suzuki
1 54.250 21:51:14.129
2 48.649 21:52:02.778
3 49.478 21:52:52.256
4 48.115 21:53:40.371
5 48.250 21:54:28.621
6 48.446 21:55:17.067
7 49.326 21:56:06.393
8 49.884 21:56:56.277
Po. 12 - # 838 ERMINI P. - Husqvarna
1 59.749 21:51:19.628
2 52.640 21:52:12.268
Fastest lap: 46.674
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